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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
SALEM TWP.

SECTION 25 T. 2 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

34-0230-0000-00 I/S/F INC
34-0230-0100-00 MATTER AMY L
34-0235-0000-00 WINTERS JACKSON E JR ETAL
34-0235-0100-00 G & J KOEHLER FARMS LLC
34-0240-0000-00 MATTER AMY L
34-0240-0100-00 SHUMAKER MARLENE
34-0245-0000-00 WINTERS JACKSON E JR ETAL
34-0245-0100-00 CALLOWAY NORMAN D JR &
34-0250-0000-00 SMITH DAVID L & GOHL STACEY E
34-0255-0000-00 THIEL JARED L & AMANDA T JTS
34-0255-0100-00 NEWELL DOROTHY A
34-0260-0000-00 G & J KOEHLER FARMS LLC
34-0260-0100-00 G & J KOEHLER FARMS LLC
34-0260-0200-00 G & J KOEHLER FARMS LLC
34-0260-0300-00 CHENEY LYLE K & SANDRA MILUM
34-0265-0000-00 TRIGO INC
34-0270-0000-00 TRIGO INC
34-0275-0000-00 GROVE DAVID J & SHARON O
34-0275-0100-00 TRIGO INC
34-0275-0160-00 STATE OF OHIO
34-0275-0200-00 THIEL JACLYN R
34-0275-0300-00 CONWAY AMY M & STEVEN J JTS
34-0280-0000-00 LEITER JANICE JTS ETAL
34-0280-0100-00 LEIGHTEY TODD A & ANN M JTS
34-0285-0000-00 LEITER JANICE JTS ETAL
34-0290-0000-00 G/K WYANDOT LTD
34-0290-0200-00 MORRIS DONNA E ETAL
34-0295-0000-00 WALTERS CHRISTOPHER R
34-0300-0000-00 I/S/F INC
34-0305-0000-00 GOTTFRIED DAVID A TRUSTEE
34-0305-0100-00 MUNDY BRIAN & THERESA M  JTS
34-0310-0000-00 GOTTFRIED DAVID A TRUSTEE
34-0310-0100-00 WALTERS CHRISTOPHER R
34-0310-0200-00 BUTLER CATINA M & MATTHEW E JTS
34-0310-0300-00 NEWSOME TROY J & AMBER L JTS
34-0310-0400-00 RALL JARAMIE J
34-0310-0500-00 RALL JARAMIE J


